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100 年至 104 年高雄地區各觀光旅館 營業收入分析 

 

□ 華王大飯店 
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華王大飯店房租收入 11,331 11,634 10,420 9,378 8,255

華王大飯店房租佔營收比率 43.6% 50.8% 53.2% 61.7% 64.8%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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華王大飯店年餐飲收入 13,925 10,672 8,556 5,494 4,332

華王大飯店餐飲佔營收比率 53.6% 46.6% 43.7% 36.1% 34.0%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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華王大飯店年其他收入 743 583 594 331 145

華王大飯店其他佔營收比率 2.9% 2.5% 3.0% 2.2% 1.1%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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華王大飯店房租收入 11,331 11,634 10,420 9,378 8,255 10,204

華王大飯店年餐飲收入 13,925 10,672 8,556 5,494 4,332 8,596

華王大飯店年其他收入 743 583 594 331 145 479

房租佔總收入比率 43.6% 50.8% 53.2% 61.7% 64.8% 54.8%

餐飲佔總收入比率 53.6% 46.6% 43.7% 36.1% 34.0% 42.8%

其他佔總收入比率 2.9% 2.5% 3.0% 2.2% 1.1% 2.4%

100 101 102 103 104 平均
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華王大飯店房租收入 11,331 11,634 10,420 9,378 8,255 

華王大飯店年餐飲收入 13,925 10,672 8,556 5,494 4,332 

華王大飯店年其他收入 743 583 594 331 145 

房租收入成長率 -4.97% 2.67% -10.43% -10.01% -11.97%

餐飲收入成長率 17.52% -23.36% -19.83% -35.79% -21.14%

其他收入成長率 11.99% -21.63% 1.93% -44.34% -56.19%

總成長率 6.39% -11.96% -14.50% -22.32% -16.25%
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□ 華園大飯店 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

年度

房
租

收
入

(萬
元

)

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

總
收

入
比

率
(%

)

華園大飯店房租收入 11,332 12,344 10,067 11,639 12,049

華園大飯店房租佔營收比率 52.2% 59.5% 55.9% 56.5% 61.6%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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華園大飯店年餐飲收入 9,614 7,569 7,165 8,100 6,740

華園大飯店餐飲佔營收比率 44.3% 36.5% 39.8% 39.3% 34.5%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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華園大飯店年其他收入 765 823 789 871 761

華園大飯店其他佔營收比率 3.5% 4.0% 4.4% 4.2% 3.9%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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華園大飯店房租收入 11,332 12,344 10,067 11,639 12,049 11,486

華園大飯店年餐飲收入 9,614 7,569 7,165 8,100 6,740 7,838

華園大飯店年其他收入 765 823 789 871 761 802

房租佔總收入比率 52.2% 59.5% 55.9% 56.5% 61.6% 57.1%

餐飲佔總收入比率 44.3% 36.5% 39.8% 39.3% 34.5% 38.9%

其他佔總收入比率 3.5% 4.0% 4.4% 4.2% 3.9% 4.0%

100 101 102 103 104 平均

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

年度

營
業

收
入

(萬
元

)

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

成
長

率
(%

)

華園大飯店房租收入 11,332 12,344 10,067 11,639 12,049 

華園大飯店年餐飲收入 9,614 7,569 7,165 8,100 6,740 

華園大飯店年其他收入 765 823 789 871 761 

房租收入成長率 -3.45% 8.93% -18.45% 15.61% 3.53%

餐飲收入成長率 67.59% -21.27% -5.34% 13.05% -16.79%

其他收入成長率 -18.81% 7.52% -4.15% 10.45% -12.68%

總成長率 17.89% -4.49% -13.10% 14.37% -5.14%
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□ 高雄國賓大飯店 
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高雄國賓大飯店房租收入 25,638 26,757 26,123 27,421 29,029

高雄國賓大飯店房租佔營收比率 38.2% 40.3% 39.7% 38.0% 38.6%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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高雄國賓大飯店年餐飲收入 38,477 36,699 36,887 41,891 43,147

高雄國賓大飯店餐飲佔營收比率 57.4% 55.3% 56.1% 58.1% 57.4%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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高雄國賓大飯店年其他收入 2,955 2,943 2,735 2,840 2,940

高雄國賓大飯店其他佔營收比率 4.4% 4.4% 4.2% 3.9% 3.9%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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高雄國賓大飯店房租收入 25,638 26,757 26,123 27,421 29,029 26,994

高雄國賓大飯店年餐飲收入 38,477 36,699 36,887 41,891 43,147 39,420

高雄國賓大飯店年其他收入 2,955 2,943 2,735 2,840 2,940 2,883

房租佔總收入比率 38.2% 40.3% 39.7% 38.0% 38.6% 39.0%

餐飲佔總收入比率 57.4% 55.3% 56.1% 58.1% 57.4% 56.8%

其他佔總收入比率 4.4% 4.4% 4.2% 3.9% 3.9% 4.2%

100 101 102 103 104 平均
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高雄國賓大飯店房租收入 25,638 26,757 26,123 27,421 29,029 

高雄國賓大飯店年餐飲收入 38,477 36,699 36,887 41,891 43,147 

高雄國賓大飯店年其他收入 2,955 2,943 2,735 2,840 2,940 

房租收入成長率 -1.88% 4.37% -2.37% 4.97% 5.87%

餐飲收入成長率 23.99% -4.62% 0.51% 13.57% 3.00%

其他收入成長率 -23.97% -0.38% -7.06% 3.82% 3.53%

總成長率 9.86% -1.00% -0.99% 9.74% 4.11%
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□ 漢來大飯店 
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漢來大飯店房租收入 43,678 46,655 46,346 47,128 45,200

漢來大飯店房租佔營收比率 26.5% 29.3% 28.8% 28.8% 29.6%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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漢來大飯店年餐飲收入 81,362 75,647 77,133 76,349 81,003

漢來大飯店餐飲佔營收比率 49.4% 47.5% 48.0% 46.6% 53.0%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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漢來大飯店年其他收入 39,563 36,919 37,319 40,415 26,709

漢來大飯店其他佔營收比率 24.0% 23.2% 23.2% 24.7% 17.5%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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漢來大飯店房租收入 43,678 46,655 46,346 47,128 45,200 45,801

漢來大飯店年餐飲收入 81,362 75,647 77,133 76,349 81,003 78,299

漢來大飯店年其他收入 39,563 36,919 37,319 40,415 26,709 36,185

房租佔總收入比率 26.5% 29.3% 28.8% 28.8% 29.6% 28.6%

餐飲佔總收入比率 49.4% 47.5% 48.0% 46.6% 53.0% 48.9%

其他佔總收入比率 24.0% 23.2% 23.2% 24.7% 17.5% 22.5%

100 101 102 103 104 平均
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漢來大飯店房租收入 43,678 46,655 46,346 47,128 45,200 

漢來大飯店年餐飲收入 81,362 75,647 77,133 76,349 81,003 

漢來大飯店年其他收入 39,563 36,919 37,319 40,415 26,709 

房租收入成長率 8.97% 6.82% -0.66% 1.69% -4.09%

餐飲收入成長率 12.55% -7.02% 1.96% -1.02% 6.10%

其他收入成長率 -2.56% -6.68% 1.08% 8.30% -33.91%

總成長率 7.60% -3.27% 0.99% 1.92% -6.70%
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□ 高雄福華大飯店 
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高雄福華大飯店房租收入 16,322 14,960 17,901 18,516 19,021

高雄福華大飯店房租佔營收比率 36.4% 40.7% 41.1% 41.3% 42.1%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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高雄福華大飯店年餐飲收入 23,557 17,586 21,332 22,040 22,072

高雄福華大飯店餐飲佔營收比率 52.5% 47.9% 49.0% 49.2% 48.8%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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高雄福華大飯店年其他收入 4,982 4,198 4,301 4,277 4,114

高雄福華大飯店其他佔營收比率 11.1% 11.4% 9.9% 9.5% 9.1%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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高雄福華大飯店房租收入 16,322 14,960 17,901 18,516 19,021 17,344

高雄福華大飯店年餐飲收入 23,557 17,586 21,332 22,040 22,072 21,317

高雄福華大飯店年其他收入 4,982 4,198 4,301 4,277 4,114 4,374

房租佔總收入比率 36.4% 40.7% 41.1% 41.3% 42.1% 40.3%

餐飲佔總收入比率 52.5% 47.9% 49.0% 49.2% 48.8% 49.5%

其他佔總收入比率 11.1% 11.4% 9.9% 9.5% 9.1% 10.2%
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高雄福華大飯店房租收入 16,322 14,960 17,901 18,516 19,021 

高雄福華大飯店年餐飲收入 23,557 17,586 21,332 22,040 22,072 

高雄福華大飯店年其他收入 4,982 4,198 4,301 4,277 4,114 

房租收入成長率 -4.73% -8.34% 19.65% 3.44% 2.73%

餐飲收入成長率 13.38% -25.35% 21.30% 3.32% 0.15%

其他收入成長率 2.42% -15.75% 2.45% -0.55% -3.82%

總成長率 4.88% -18.10% 18.48% 2.99% 0.83%
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□ 高雄金典酒店 
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比
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高雄金典酒店房租收入 40,921 38,784 38,088 39,722 36,043

高雄金典酒店房租佔營收比率 42.5% 39.1% 40.6% 40.5% 38.9%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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高雄金典酒店年餐飲收入 44,892 42,568 39,504 41,798 40,500

高雄金典酒店餐飲佔營收比率 46.6% 42.9% 42.1% 42.6% 43.7%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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高雄金典酒店年其他收入 10,545 17,944 16,249 16,593 16,116

高雄金典酒店其他佔營收比率 10.9% 18.1% 17.3% 16.9% 17.4%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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高雄金典酒店房租收入 40,921 38,784 38,088 39,722 36,043 38,711

高雄金典酒店年餐飲收入 44,892 42,568 39,504 41,798 40,500 41,852

高雄金典酒店年其他收入 10,545 17,944 16,249 16,593 16,116 15,489

房租佔總收入比率 42.5% 39.1% 40.6% 40.5% 38.9% 40.3%

餐飲佔總收入比率 46.6% 42.9% 42.1% 42.6% 43.7% 43.6%

其他佔總收入比率 10.9% 18.1% 17.3% 16.9% 17.4% 16.1%

100 101 102 103 104 平均
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高雄金典酒店房租收入 40,921 38,784 38,088 39,722 36,043 

高雄金典酒店年餐飲收入 44,892 42,568 39,504 41,798 40,500 

高雄金典酒店年其他收入 10,545 17,944 16,249 16,593 16,116 

房租收入成長率 11.33% -5.22% -1.79% 4.29% -9.26%

餐飲收入成長率 4.92% -5.18% -7.20% 5.81% -3.11%

其他收入成長率 -13.51% 70.16% -9.45% 2.12% -2.87%

總成長率 5.04% 3.05% -5.49% 4.55% -5.56%
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□ 寒軒國際大飯店 
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寒軒國際大飯店房租收入 18,163 19,900 20,390 21,752 21,254

寒軒國際大飯店房租佔營收比率 36.2% 41.2% 40.9% 41.5% 41.1%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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寒軒國際大飯店年餐飲收入 29,890 26,338 27,352 28,516 28,534

寒軒國際大飯店餐飲佔營收比率 59.6% 54.5% 54.9% 54.5% 55.2%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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寒軒國際大飯店年其他收入 2,130 2,120 2,091 2,085 1,925

寒軒國際大飯店其他佔營收比率 4.2% 4.4% 4.2% 4.0% 3.7%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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寒軒國際大飯店房租收入 18,163 19,900 20,390 21,752 21,254 20,292

寒軒國際大飯店年餐飲收入 29,890 26,338 27,352 28,516 28,534 28,126

寒軒國際大飯店年其他收入 2,130 2,120 2,091 2,085 1,925 2,070

房租佔總收入比率 36.2% 41.2% 40.9% 41.5% 41.1% 40.2%

餐飲佔總收入比率 59.6% 54.5% 54.9% 54.5% 55.2% 55.7%

其他佔總收入比率 4.2% 4.4% 4.2% 4.0% 3.7% 4.1%

100 101 102 103 104 平均
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寒軒國際大飯店房租收入 18,163 19,900 20,390 21,752 21,254 

寒軒國際大飯店年餐飲收入 29,890 26,338 27,352 28,516 28,534 

寒軒國際大飯店年其他收入 2,130 2,120 2,091 2,085 1,925 

房租收入成長率 1.43% 9.56% 2.46% 6.68% -2.29%

餐飲收入成長率 13.43% -11.88% 3.85% 4.25% 0.07%

其他收入成長率 6.96% -0.48% -1.38% -0.28% -7.69%

總成長率 8.51% -3.64% 3.05% 5.06% -1.22%
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□ 麗尊大酒店 
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麗尊大酒店房租收入 11,468 12,540 12,204 12,853 13,544

麗尊大酒店房租佔營收比率 36.5% 37.4% 36.0% 34.9% 34.1%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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麗尊大酒店年餐飲收入 19,254 20,021 19,777 21,918 23,796

麗尊大酒店餐飲佔營收比率 61.2% 59.7% 58.4% 59.5% 60.0%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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麗尊大酒店年其他收入 735 948 1,907 2,083 2,339

麗尊大酒店其他佔營收比率 2.3% 2.8% 5.6% 5.7% 5.9%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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麗尊大酒店房租收入 11,468 12,540 12,204 12,853 13,544 12,522

麗尊大酒店年餐飲收入 19,254 20,021 19,777 21,918 23,796 20,953

麗尊大酒店年其他收入 735 948 1,907 2,083 2,339 1,602

房租佔總收入比率 36.5% 37.4% 36.0% 34.9% 34.1% 35.8%

餐飲佔總收入比率 61.2% 59.7% 58.4% 59.5% 60.0% 59.8%

其他佔總收入比率 2.3% 2.8% 5.6% 5.7% 5.9% 4.5%
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麗尊大酒店房租收入 11,468 12,540 12,204 12,853 13,544 

麗尊大酒店年餐飲收入 19,254 20,021 19,777 21,918 23,796 

麗尊大酒店年其他收入 735 948 1,907 2,083 2,339 

房租收入成長率 15.39% 9.35% -2.68% 5.32% 5.37%

餐飲收入成長率 28.34% 3.98% -1.22% 10.83% 8.57%

其他收入成長率 -53.08% 29.04% 101.11% 9.25% 12.27%

總成長率 18.67% 6.52% 1.13% 8.75% 7.66%
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□ 福容大飯店 高雄 
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高雄福容大飯店 房租收入 8,550 10,664 11,390 11,451 11,214

高雄福容大飯店 房租佔營收比率 76.6% 73.2% 66.0% 66.8% 62.1%

高雄地區平均房租佔營收比率 36.5% 38.7% 38.4% 38.3% 38.5%
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高雄福容大飯店 年餐飲收入 2,452 3,727 5,716 5,544 6,710

高雄福容大飯店 餐飲佔營收比率 22.0% 25.6% 33.1% 32.3% 37.2%

高雄地區餐飲收入佔營收比率 51.3% 48.0% 48.4% 48.3% 50.6%
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高雄福容大飯店 年其他收入 155 183 140 150 133

高雄福容大飯店 其他佔營收比率 1.4% 1.3% 0.8% 0.9% 0.7%

高雄地區其他收入佔營收比率 12.2% 13.3% 13.2% 13.4% 10.9%
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高雄福容大飯店 房租收入 8,550 10,664 11,390 11,451 11,214 10,654

高雄福容大飯店 年餐飲收入 2,452 3,727 5,716 5,544 6,710 4,830

高雄福容大飯店 年其他收入 155 183 140 150 133 152

房租佔總收入比率 76.6% 73.2% 66.0% 66.8% 62.1% 68.9%

餐飲佔總收入比率 22.0% 25.6% 33.1% 32.3% 37.2% 30.0%

其他佔總收入比率 1.4% 1.3% 0.8% 0.9% 0.7% 1.0%
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高雄福容大飯店 房租收入 8,550 10,664 11,390 11,451 11,214 

高雄福容大飯店 年餐飲收入 2,452 3,727 5,716 5,544 6,710 

高雄福容大飯店 年其他收入 155 183 140 150 133 

房租收入成長率 0.00% 24.73% 6.81% 0.54% -2.07%

餐飲收入成長率 0.00% 51.98% 53.35% -3.00% 21.03%

其他收入成長率 17.12% 18.56% -23.44% 6.63% -11.27%

總成長率 0.00% 30.64% 18.33% -0.59% 5.32%
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